Division
MBO

FBO

Surname
Sherman
Elsley
Chapman
Fryer
Ryan
Gallen
Miles
Summers
Elliott
Turnbull
Oloman
Sherlock
Anderson
Sutton
Doyle
Elvin
Fairbairn
Miller
Musgrove
Sherman
Alam
Claeson
McNaught
Hurenkamp
Moore
Mella
Lawler
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Firstname
Andrew
Grant
Geoff
Peter
Matthew
Simon
Gerard
lan
Mark
Greg
Dustyn
Robert
Darryl
Jason
Ben
Mike
Shane
John
Steve
Annette
Nicola
Louise
Lisa
Anneke
Julieanne
Vicki
Robyn

SatRnd1
98
100
95
93
89
91
90
95
87
93
83
84
86
72
67
81
76
34
78
96
74
84
92
81
83
82
39

SatRnd2
93
92
98

100
100
96
94
94
92
76
82
85
81
86
87
82
48
70
72
85
86
79
73
66
65
53
61

SatRnd3
100
98
93
90
94
92
98
92
92
79
88
87
79
75
79
59
62
63
83
98
88
92
77
89
86
54
57

SunRnd1

100
94
94
96
96
98
89
91
92
98
92
84
91
92
81
61
67
61
0
94
87
86
67
83
77
80
77

SunRnd2
94
98

100
98
96
96
98
96
93
98
85
86
87
79
86
79
85
49

0
85
96
84
90
74
70
56
74

GrandTotal
485
482
480
477
475
473
469
468
456
444
430
426
424
404
400
362
338
277
233
458
431
425
399
393
381
325
308



MBR

FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

FBU

Pinkerton
McBride
Collins
Robinson
Foster
Aitchison
Thornton
McDougall
Sweeny
Lawler
Nicholls
Walton
Gothard
Warner
Harvey
Smith
Barry
Kirkman
Ward
Green
Ward
Single
Weir
Thompson
Miller
Aitchison
Parker
Stevenson
Elliott
Turner
Boyd
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Brett
Rob
Mark
Andrew
Damien
Patrick
Matthew
Chad
Sam
Grant
Damien
Peter
David
Tracey
Jenette
Pauline
Melissa
Owen
Dale
Ron
Cameron
Scott
Megan
Fenny
Kate
Edna
Mike
John
Terry
Brian
Gaynor

88
94
92
90
94
90
82
72
92
82
71
81
71
82
72
53
46
85
86
51
69
51
77
59
55
46
84
85
71
79
64

9
90
98
9%
84
82
85
88
89
83
80
62
62
72
88
86
43
85
82
79
64
44
73
83
75
51
93
72
64
59
60

100
94
98
87
98
98
89
94
81
68
59
67
81
72
73
66
41
86
70
81
52
48
88
67
60
68
79
85
87
75
82

98
98
92
94
89
94
96
87
81
85
84
69
75
94
83
76
36
82
74
79
73
49
77
66
69
40
92
92
81
49
69

98
96
88
96
96
94
90
90
85
76
79
91
77
85
80
83
45
87
87
61
78
35
71
67
78
67
88
92
77
63
74

480
472
468
463
461
458
442
431
428
394
373
370
366
405
396
364
211
425
399
351
336
227
386
342
337
272
436
426
380
325
349



RU

TRAD

AHC

Sherman
O'Neil
Smith
Greenwood
Unwin
McCarthy
Baker
Craft
Williams
Shephard
Davis
Azzopardi
Scarlett
Sweeny
Shorten
Barry
Scarlett
Smith
Janowski
Balkin
Lovell
Lantry
Davies
Sweeny
Ryan
Maloney
Jones
Crabtree
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Alan
Mike
Peter
Phil
David
Bill
David
Peter
Craig
Craig
Andrew
Andrew
Murray
Garry
Steven
Mark
Ben
Tony
Adam
Shane
Dean
Robert
Sean
Brian
Michael
Michael
Stephen Mark
Shane

57
76
77
64
79
67
41
52
46
41
33
94
94
86
85
92
87
80
92
89
87
78
72
76
74
76
66
72

88
82
85
61
59
75
43
46
25
53
35
89
88
92
80
87
92
90
86
81
81
79
82
65
77
66
67
77

82
75
67
77
54
54
18
68
30
41
46
94
89
87
91
94
77
90
85
89
82
69
67
64
52
67
69
68

66
76
76
67
70
57
25
64
41
20
25
89
92
94
89
78
92
72
87
80
92
89
79
76
78
77
78
48

86
69
64
52
54
63
29
51
59
41
44
93
93
94
96
86
89
96
76
79
72
90
75
87
83
75
61
71

379
378
369
321
316
316
156
281
201
196
183
459
456
453
441
437
437
428
426
418
414
405
375
368
364
361
341
336



MSR

YMF

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

CUBA

cuBU

CUBF

Miller
Campbell
Park
Woods
Carney
Palmer
Moran
Melit
Smith
Masterson
Palmer
Lawler
Threlfo
McDougall
Collins
Harvey
Byers
Aitchison
Elvin
Lawler
Lawler
Bech
Threlfo
Ryan
Pickham
Miller
McDougall
Unwin
Hayes
Lawler
Ryan
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Barney
lan
Alan
John
Jack
Mervyn
Bruce
Kim
James
Noel
Graham
Cody
Kirk
Matt
Jake
Nicholas
Dylan
James
Alex
Jesse
Ricky
Dylan
Jarrod
Liam
Blake
Jesse
Isaac
Liam
Luke
Olivia
Bridget

96
89
89
90
82
86
46
67
67
76
70
69
51
96
94
66
96
91
79
67
62
50
98
88
90
85
78
65
10
75
46

96
89
87
96
82
74
72
67
58
61
64
63
69
96
94
89
92
85
82
73
59
62
89
94
94
80
79
76
10
92
44

98
92
92
80
85
77
89
82
67
41
66
63
58
98
84
86
86
92
91
68
51
51
92
90
92
69
62
70
18
75

0

92
100
94
89
92
74
79
72
67
65
48
39
62
96
91
96
88
92
87
57
59
71
94
96
92
79
62
49
10
82
51

96
92
86
84
81
91
72
61
58
73

5
66
49
94
92
81
96
94
91
60
62
45
90
89
89
69
52
64
30
72
56

478
462
448
439
422
402
358
349
317
316
253
300
289
480
455
418
458
454
430
325
293
279
463
457
457
382
333
324

78
396
197



